
 

COURSE SCHEDULE:
Date Day Start End Course Type           Instructor

JUNE
06/07/24 Fri. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: Red Flags For The Prelim 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
06/07/24 Fri. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: Real Estate In Estate Planning 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
06/21/24 Fri. 9am 4pm IN-PERSON: Contracts In Depth 6.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
06/26/24 Wed. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE A 2023-2024: 3D Rules: Disclose, Disclose,Disclose! 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
06/29/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: All About Titles, Tenancies and Deeds 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.

JULY
07/06/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE A 2023-2024: 3D Rules: Disclose, Disclose,Disclose! 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/06/24 Sat. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/12/24 Fri. 9am 4pm IN-PERSON: Fair Housing: Are You Discriminating? 6.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/19/24 Fri. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/20/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/26/24 Fri. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: Red Flags For The Prelim 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/26/24 Fri. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
07/27/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.

AUGUST
08/03/24 Sat. 9am 4pm IN-PERSON: Contracts In Depth 6.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/09/24 Fri. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/09/24 Fri. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: Real Estate In Estate Planning 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/17/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/23/24 Fri. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: All About Titles, Tenancies and Deeds 3.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/23/24 Fri. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
08/31/24 Sat. 9am 4pm IN-PERSON: Fair Housing: Are You Discriminating? 6.0 Cr. Elective Scott Alan Bly, Esq.

SEPTEMBER
09/07/24 Sat. 9am 12pm IN-PERSON: CORE A 2023-2024: 3D Rules: Disclose, Disclose,Disclose! 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
09/07/24 Sat. 1pm 4pm IN-PERSON: CORE B 2023-2024: Pending R.E.C. Approval & Release 3.0 Cr. Core Scott Alan Bly, Esq.
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